Filing ID #20019850

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives « Legislative Resource Center « 135 Cannon Building « Washington, DC 20515

FI1LER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Kim Dr Schrier
Status: Member
State/District: WA08

TRANSACTIONS
ID Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.
Type Date Gains >
$2007?

JT Abbott Laboratories (ABT) [ST] S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $1,001 - $15,000 B
FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

JT Alphabet Inc. - Class A (GOOGL) S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $15,001 - B
[ST] $50,000
FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

JT Apple Inc. (AAPL) [ST] P 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $250,001 - B

$500,000

FILING StaTUus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

JT Becton, Dickinson and Company S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $1,001 - $15,000 B
(BDX) [ST]
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

JT Bristol-Myers Squibb Company S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $1,001 - $15,000 |—
(BMY) [ST]
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

JT Brookfield Renewable Partners L.P. S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $1,001 - $15,000 B

(BEP) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA



Owner Asset Transaction Date Notification Amount Cap.

Type Date Gains >
$2007?
JT Cisco Systems, Inc. (CSCO) [ST] S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $15,001 - |—
$50,000
FIiLING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA
JT Cleveland-Cliffs Inc. (CLF) [ST] S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $15,001 - B
$50,000
FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA
JT Costco Wholesale Corporation S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $15,001 - B
(COST) [ST] $50,000
FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA
JT CVS Health Corporation (CVS) S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $15,001 - B
[ST] $50,000
FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA
JT Donaldson Company, Inc. (DCI) S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $1,001 - $15,000 |—
[ST]
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA
JT East West Bancorp, Inc. (EWBC) S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $15,001 - B
[ST] $50,000
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA
JT Eaton Corporation, PLC Ordinary S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $15,001 - B
Shares (ETN) [ST] $50,000
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA
JT Honeywell International Inc. S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $1,001 - $15,000 B
(HON) [ST]
FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA
JT International Business Machines S 10/28/2021 10/29/2021 $1,001 - $15,000 B

Corporation (IBM) [ST]

FILING StaTus: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA



ID Owner Asset

JT Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. (J)
[ST]

FILING STATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

JT JP Morgan Chase & Co. (JPM) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

JT Lowe's Companies, Inc. (LOW)
[ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

JT Lumen Technologies, Inc. (LUMN)
[ST]
FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

JT Mesabi Trust (MSB) [ST]

FILING StaTUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

JT PayPal Holdings, Inc. (PYPL) [ST]

FILING StaTUs: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

JT Vmware, Inc. Common stock, Class
A (VMW) [ST]

FILING StATUS: New
SuBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA

Transaction Date

Type

wn

wn

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

10/28/2021

Notification Amount

Date

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

10/29/2021

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$15,001 -
$50,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

$1,001 - $15,000

or the complete l1st oI asse e abbrevia ions, please visi pS: Jiguse.gov/rererence/asset- e-codes.aspX.
* For th lete list of t bb t 1 t https://fd.h /ref /asset-type-cod

AsSET CrAss DETAILS

o Inherited IRA (Owner: JT)
Dzscriprion: Inherited in October, 2021.

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

" Yes ® No

Cap.
Gains >
$200?

—


https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

¥ 1 CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief. Further, I CERTIFY that I have disclosed all transactions as required by the STOCK Act.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Kim Dr Schrier , 11/18/2021



