

PERIODIC TRANSACTION REPORT

Clerk of the House of Representatives • Legislative Resource Center • 135 Cannon Building • Washington, DC 20515

FILER INFORMATION

Name: Hon. Kim Dr Schrier

Status: Member State/District: WA08

TRANSACTIONS

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	JT	Abbott Laboratories (ABT) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	JT	Alphabet Inc Class A (GOOGL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Г
	JT	Apple Inc. (AAPL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	P	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$250,001 - \$500,000	П
	JT	Becton, Dickinson and Company (BDX) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	JT	Bristol-Myers Squibb Company (BMY) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	JT	Brookfield Renewable Partners L.P. (BEP) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	JT	Cisco Systems, Inc. (CSCO) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
	JT	Cleveland-Cliffs Inc. (CLF) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
	JT	Costco Wholesale Corporation (COST) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	CVS Health Corporation (CVS) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Donaldson Company, Inc. (DCI) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	JT	East West Bancorp, Inc. (EWBC) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Г
	JT	Eaton Corporation, PLC Ordinary Shares (ETN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	Honeywell International Inc. (HON) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	JT	International Business Machines Corporation (IBM) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$1,001 - \$15,000	

ID	Owner	Asset	Transaction Type	Date	Notification Date	Amount	Cap. Gains > \$200?
	JT	Jacobs Engineering Group Inc. (J) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$15,001 - \$50,000	П
	JT	JP Morgan Chase & Co. (JPM) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$15,001 - \$50,000	
	JT	Lowe's Companies, Inc. (LOW) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$15,001 - \$50,000	Г
	JT	Lumen Technologies, Inc. (LUMN) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$1,001 - \$15,000	
	JT	Mesabi Trust (MSB) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$1,001 - \$15,000	Г
	JT	PayPal Holdings, Inc. (PYPL) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П
	JT	Vmware, Inc. Common stock, Class A (VMW) [ST] FILING STATUS: New SUBHOLDING OF: Inherited IRA	S	10/28/2021	10/29/2021	\$1,001 - \$15,000	П

^{*} For the complete list of asset type abbreviations, please visit $\underline{\text{https://fd.house.gov/reference/asset-type-codes.aspx}}.$

ASSET CLASS DETAILS

• Inherited IRA (Owner: JT)
DESCRIPTION: Inherited in October, 2021.

INITIAL PUBLIC OFFERINGS

C Yes 6 No

CERTIFICATION AND SIGNATURE

I CERTIFY that the statements I have made on the attached Periodic Transaction Report are true, complete, and correct to the best of my knowledge and belief. Further, I CERTIFY that I have disclosed all transactions as required by the STOCK Act.

Digitally Signed: Hon. Kim Dr Schrier, 11/18/2021